managing medicines

AGENDA

1.00pm

1.30pm

1.45pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

4.45pm

% MORPH

managing medicines

West of England

Methodology of Stroke

Reduction, Variation and Review
of AHSN Tool

14" June 1.00pm - 4.45pm

Venue to be confirmed

Light Lunch

Introduction and aims
e s AF treatment producing the results in stroke
outcomes?
e Are there learnings to be had from variations
in practice, local projects and projects in other
parts of the Country?

West of England AHSN review
Project progress and further roll outs and outcomes

Review and share best practice of the projects
BANES CCG have completed in AF

Tea/Coffee
Review Daiichi tool and how this can be used to
reduce local variation and provide direction for

efficiency

Discussion/Workshop
e Moving the CCG forward

Close

Dr Duncan Jenkins

Stephen Ray

Joel Hirst

Andi Orlowski

g ™ West of England
Bath and North East Somerset ‘ Academic Health
Clinical Commissioning Group \. Science Network

Daiichi-Sankyo



