

West of England

Methodology of Stroke Reduction, Variation and Review of AHSN Tool

14th June 1.00pm – 4.45pm

Venue to be confirmed

AGENDA

1.00pm	Light Lunch	
1.30pm	 Introduction and aims Is AF treatment producing the results in stroke outcomes? Are there learnings to be had from variations in practice, local projects and projects in other parts of the Country? 	Dr Duncan Jenkins
1.45pm	West of England AHSN review Project progress and further roll outs and outcomes	Stephen Ray
2.30pm	Review and share best practice of the projects BANES CCG have completed in AF	Joel Hirst
3.00pm	Tea/Coffee	
3.30pm	Review Daiichi tool and how this can be used to reduce local variation and provide direction for efficiency	Andi Orlowski
4.00pm	Discussion/WorkshopMoving the CCG forward	
4.45pm	Close	







